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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 42

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 0 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 44

 30,925 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,048 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 435 FEDERAL

 900 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  36,311 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  36,311 

 29,799 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,583 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 773 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ADAM GRUMBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA RICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTHEA ONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY MCKAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIE CARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIE CORNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEENIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERK SAWYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ERTEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRUNO GRANDSARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE GOLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MANTELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. WARREN SPIELBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD SAID (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVAN HUCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 6 EVAN HUTCHINSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVAN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 44

 2 GENE RUSSIANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HABUNE MIKU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDI E. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIKEL PUJAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAGAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAHJAB (WRITE-IN)

 364 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB1 (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HINDS RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB LAMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMI HENDRIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P MAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE BOROWS-LAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELSEY WAVSERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAMAR JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANNA BALLESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO NAMUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA ENGBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIV AGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOLA E. JACOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAILO MAZZULO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARGARETH DOMINIQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TYSON NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DECOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL LAWLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LAWLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONDURE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAMAJ HIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAN GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 44

 1 NORA CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OBIE SWITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLAYEMI OLURIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CARANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 QI TING LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BARBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CARROL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH LEVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHANA HANIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON CONHEADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN FAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEHAB CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BUSCEMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN PRATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY ALAN BENEDICT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUSTIN VASSALLO (WRITE-IN)

 475 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SCOTT RITTER JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LINE NIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUHLINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 18 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUN-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUN-TINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,138 

Unrecorded  2,173 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 48

 8,988 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 454 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 59 FEDERAL

 277 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,778 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,778 

 2,556 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,984 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 588 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABU OBCIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVROHOM WEICHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BINYAMIN BUNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYE GOTLIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV HIKIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAZER HAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH ELIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANASHE HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOISHE FUROR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI M MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA REINMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMCHEL FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL NEIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMAN SHISHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHULOM KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA EICHENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOLF STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YESROD KAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHOK CENSOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHOK KUPETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSSI GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEILY FISHER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,175 

Unrecorded  2,603 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 49

 4,321 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 419 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 31 FEDERAL

 214 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,985 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,985 

 2,043 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,623 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 244 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALEC SHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER CHYANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PONZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PUNZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA BOTTEGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERCAN AYBASTI (WRITE-IN)

 4 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELALQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 24 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,948 

Unrecorded  1,037 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 51

 28,236 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,564 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 167 FEDERAL

 1,069 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  32,036 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  32,036 

 21,106 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,548 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 1,038 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ADAM RAFAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA ALIVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA ORASIO CORTEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIA NILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIS AVILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLIE SINGER KASHIAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMY PHAN WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLINE RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 3 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID OSORIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN BOOKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTEBAN CHAVEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN HUCHINSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 EVAN HUTCHINSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 EVAN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HABIT RAJHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RA (WRITE-IN)

 137 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJALS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGOR STEFEMCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLA CORREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISSAM HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME TYLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 51

 1 JAMAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HAWTHORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN POCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIBBY GOMBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM HUBBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUAL NAJERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCELA MITAYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICK+MORTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE FELDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MULSH BLUV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DEMURO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJ HIND (WRITE-IN)

 2 RASHIDA TEAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SPIKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMI GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAREK MILLERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE MALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY SAPRANO (WRITE-IN)

 495 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT R REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO MARCANTONIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY CRUSHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYDIA VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITTA GRUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YU LINE NOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 2 YUH-LINE NIOUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LINE NIOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LINE NOIU (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 51

 1 YUH-LING NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUK-LINE NION (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUN-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,423 

Unrecorded  3,613 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 52

 54,020 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8,783 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 993 FEDERAL

 1,998 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  65,798 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  65,798 

 55,731 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,273 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 1,119 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AARON BUSHNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM POLLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX DARROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA AVIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PEACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTI GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO REYNOSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 B SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BAIBOVA MAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBAR TURK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BOEROKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISAN OWDA (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 BREANNA STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHSER (WRITE-IN)

 4 BRUNO GRANDSARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUNO GRANSLSAD (WRITE-IN)

 2 BUTCH WARE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLENE INCARNATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIP NIPPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG MOSKOWJTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN GAPODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SEIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE STOUCK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 52

 1 DAVID GOULD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBERA SALOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND TAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DIVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELDON HERPAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HOTTZMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA SCHINDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA VIGALAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN HUBELISON (WRITE-IN)

 3 EVAN HUNTHISON (WRITE-IN)

 12 EVAN HUTCHINSON (WRITE-IN)

 7 EVAN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX BIERDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABY COLLINS FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADI HUSSID (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM S JEFFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND BARAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND JAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 360 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RIGABN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYACINTH BLANCHARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA TUTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK LEIGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKSON CHABOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY K RAIBOURN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY PROLAST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY SCHWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY CORBYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SHWEDER (WRITE-IN)

 4 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JO ANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ASHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN WOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH C. ANZALONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KISHERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH FRIEDLANDER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 52

 1 JUDY OBRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA KRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIA KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENTH ARONOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM MAIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINCOLN RESTHER (WRITE-IN)

 4 LINCOLN RESTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA LAVIOLETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA RABKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYDIA GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARITA MEJLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK RUFFALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LANGFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT KREPTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NUSBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PHILIP SANDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RADACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROJRISKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORITZR MEJIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAO TEKAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS LEVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLOS VILLEROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN FINKELSGEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL COSSU (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LUBETKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP TERBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA THALIB (WRITE-IN)

 6 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFAAT ALAREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARACH S BURNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELENA GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHABON AL-DANLOV (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 52

 4 SHAHANA HANIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIREEN NASIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUGMA DIQUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SZELENA GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAWFIK ABDAL NABBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM WAITS (WRITE-IN)

 736 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE REDMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITYNEY HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL BUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOU-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOU-LINE NU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YU- LINE NIHVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LINE NIOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LING NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LIN NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LINE LIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUHLINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 17 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LINE NIOUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUHLINE NOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LIU NIEU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUKLINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 4 YUN-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUN-LINW NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE HU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  62,440 

Unrecorded  3,358 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 57

 1,004 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 182 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 5 FEDERAL

 58 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,249 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,249 

 1,054 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 71 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 24 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR J TEMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 3 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,166 

Unrecorded  83 

Assembly District 61

 2 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2 

 2 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 0 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

Total Votes  2 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Assembly District 64

 585 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 55 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2 FEDERAL

 22 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  664 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  664 

 309 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 176 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 47 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 9 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALITOKIS (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  551 

Unrecorded  113 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - Kings County

 128,081 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 16,505 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,692 FEDERAL

 4,538 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  150,823 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  150,823 

 112,600 DANIEL GOLDMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 18,258 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (REPUBLICAN)

 3,833 PAUL J. BRISCOE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AARON BUSHNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABU OBCIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GRUMBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM POLLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM RAFAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC SHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX DARROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA ALIVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA AVIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER CHYANDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDER DODENHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA RICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA ORASIO CORTEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIA NILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIS AVILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLIE SINGER KASHIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTHEA ONG (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMY PHAN WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PEACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY MCKAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIE CARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIE CORNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PONZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PUNZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTI GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO REYNOSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR J TEMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVROHOM WEICHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 B SANDERS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - Kings County

 1 BAIBOVA MAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBAR TURK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEENIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERK SAWYER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BOEROKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BINYAMIN BUNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISAN OWDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 7 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRAD VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BREANNA STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ERTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHSER (WRITE-IN)

 7 BRUNO GRANDSARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUNO GRANSLSAD (WRITE-IN)

 2 BUTCH WARE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLINE RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE GOLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLENE INCARNATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYE GOTLIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIP NIPPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA BOTTEGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA HART (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 2 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG MOSKOWJTZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN GAPODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 5 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SEIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE STOUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE COLON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - Kings County

 1 DAVID BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GOULD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MANTELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID OSORIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBERA SALOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN BOOKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOV HIKIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. WARREN SPIELBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND TAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DIVINE (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD SAID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELDON HERPAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HOTTZMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA SCHINDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA VIGALAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERCAN AYBASTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTEBAN CHAVEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN HUBELISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN HUCHINSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVAN HUCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 3 EVAN HUNTHISON (WRITE-IN)

 21 EVAN HUTCHINSON (WRITE-IN)

 13 EVAN HUTCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX BIERDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABY COLLINS FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 GENE RUSSIANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HABIT RAJHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HABUNE MIKU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADI HUSSID (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM S JEFFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDI E. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIKEL PUJAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND BARAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND JAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - Kings County

 1 HIND RAGAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAHJAB (WRITE-IN)

 877 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB1 (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJALS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RIGABN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HINDS RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 2 HND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYACINTH BLANCHARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGOR STEFEMCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA TUTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLA CORREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISSAM HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK LEIGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKSON CHABOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB LAMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME TYLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY K RAIBOURN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY PROLAST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY SCHWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY CORBYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SHWEDER (WRITE-IN)

 8 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMI HENDRIX (WRITE-IN)

 2 JO ANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ASHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN WOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH C. ANZALONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HAWTHORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KISHERE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - Kings County

 1 JOSEPH P MAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH FRIEDLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY OBRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA KRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN POCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE BOROWS-LAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIA KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELSEY WAVSERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENTH ARONOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM MAIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAMAR JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAZER HAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH ELIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANNA BALLESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO NAMUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIBBY GOMBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINCOLN RESTHER (WRITE-IN)

 4 LINCOLN RESTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA JACOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA LAVIOLETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA RABKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA ENGBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIV AGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOLA E. JACOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYDIA GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAILO MAZZULO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM HUBBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANASHE HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUAL NAJERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCELA MITAYNES (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARGARETH DOMINIQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARITA MEJLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK RUFFALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TYSON NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LANGFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY MILLER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - Kings County

 1 MATT KREPTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DECOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NUSBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PHILIP SANDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RADACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL LAWLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROJRISKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICK+MORTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LAWLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOISHE FUROR (WRITE-IN)

 2 MONDAIRE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONDURE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORITZR MEJIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE FELDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MULSH BLUV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAMAJ HIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAN GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY PADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAO TEKAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS LEVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALITOKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLOS VILLEROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN FINKELSGEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELALQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 NYDIA VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OBIE SWITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLAYEMI OLURIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL COSSU (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DEMURO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LUBETKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CARANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP TERBAY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - Kings County

 1 QI TING LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI M MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJ HIND (WRITE-IN)

 2 RASHIDA TEAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA THALIB (WRITE-IN)

 8 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFAAT ALAREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BARBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVKA REINMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CARROL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SPIKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMCHEL FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL NEIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARACH S BURNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH LEVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELENA GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHABON AL-DANLOV (WRITE-IN)

 5 SHAHANA HANIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON CONHEADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN FAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEHAB CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMAN SHISHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIREEN NASIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHULOM KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA EICHENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BUSCEMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUGMA DIQUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN PRATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SZELENA GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMI GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAREK MILLERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAWFIK ABDAL NABBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE MALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM WAITS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY SAPRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY ALAN BENEDICT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUSTIN VASSALLO (WRITE-IN)

Page 23 of 25



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

Total for Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - Kings County

 1,766 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE REDMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT R REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO MARCANTONIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY CRUSHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITYNEY HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL BUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SCOTT RITTER JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOLF STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYDIA VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YESROD KAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITTA GRUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHOK CENSOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHOK KUPETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSSI GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOU-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOU-LINE NU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YU- LINE NIHVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YU LINE NOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LINE NIOH (WRITE-IN)

 5 YUH LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LINE NIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH LING NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LIN NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LINE LIOU (WRITE-IN)

 2 YUHLINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 38 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LINE NIOUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LINE NIOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LINE NOIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUHLINE NOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LING NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LIU NIEU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUK-LINE NION (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUKLINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 6 YUN-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUN-LINW NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUN-TINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEILY FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE HU (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  137,843 

Unrecorded  12,980 

Page 24 of 25



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:00:06AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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